1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs (Square 3.8X3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r11aRfiyWfTBT3GVZ8DY6vl1A9UrFYTO

Date & Time: 31/08/2023, 13:06:40
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs&Glasses (Round&Designer 3.5X3.5 Inch) (Black) | B0BFJJT3JV
( GKD000535-BK-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 fine Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (fine Mandala Design) Rangoli | B0CD4GPF8N (
GKD000535-RG ) 
HSN:44219092

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111pXUZvpOhAs5FRb5n5o3HJ

Date & Time: 31/08/2023, 14:01:54
hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111xwXWgo5Wa39co2vqLQYSi

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Decorative Items with Coaster Set
of 6 Beautiful bastar Tribal Art for Home Decor Wooden Decorative
Items Kitchen Accessories Items Combo Pack of 2 | B0C2CW7KT6 (
GKD000549-RD-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹353.57 1 ₹353.57 12% IGST ₹42.43 ₹396.00

TOTAL: ₹42.43 ₹396.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 11113ntA0ozhP5BF6h3XLSfW2
Date & Time: 31/08/2023,
14:04:06 hrs Invoice Value: 

396.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLyWiMMU2QmERWRFsppcsf6bbqidTGXB

[...]

1 GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop Stand with
Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile Stand Stationary Desk
Organizers and Coaster Set (Wooden Ecofriendly Red) |
B0BQJGQ1SD ( GKD000316-LDRD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹802.68 1 ₹802.68 12% IGST ₹96.32 ₹899.00

TOTAL: ₹96.32 ₹899.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxXFTqmwu05urBftPUKD4XE2yxMfckPL

Date & Time: 06/09/2023, 13:03:21
hrs

Invoice Value: 
899.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway